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FRED PooL

J. W, CorN 24-1
4-PoOINT BACK PRESSURE TEST, &
BoTrtTom HOLE PRESSURE BuiLD-UP TEST
TABULATION OF TIMES AND PRESSURES

TesT DATE:
TesT DEPTH:
ELEMENT NoO, :
OPERATOR:

DATE

2-29-80
2-29-80

2-29-80

2-29-80

2-29-80

2-29-80

2-29-80

2-29-80

3-1-80

11:
12:
12

12

N R

w w N

~ P wow

L T S

~N ooy

45
15
30

:45
:00
:15

:30
145
:CO
115

:30
:45
:C0
:15

:15
:15

AM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM

5 AM

AM

AM
PM

TeEsT CONDUCTED BY:

JOHN WEST ENGINEERING COMPANY

FEBRUARY 29, TO MarcH 3, 1980
3841 FEeT

43419

M.B,

CUM, HRS, / MIN,

00 HRs, 00 Minm,
00 15
00 30
00 45
01 00
01 15
01 30
0l 45
02 00
02 15
02 30
02 45
03 00
03 15
03 30
03 45
04 00
00 00
00 15
00
00 45
01 00
01 30
02 00
02 30
03 00
04 00
05 00
06 00
08 00
10 00
5 00
20 00

CONTINUED ON PAGE 2

PSIG @ 3841 FEET

1104 GAuGE REACHED 3841
1104 OPEN CHOKE

1089 BEGIN 4-POINT

1072

1069

1063 END RATE |

1054
1031
1017
1009 EnD RATE Il

993
963
943
937 END RATE I

901
875
826
801 END RATE IV

801 SHUT-IN; BEGIN BulLo-Up
933
990

1007

1024

1036
1048
1054
1059

1065
1069
1074

1677
1082

1088
1088



PAGE 2

FRED PooL TesT CONDUCTED BY:

J, W, Corn 24-1 JOHN WEST ENGINEERING COMPANY
4-PoOINT BACK PRESSURE TEsT, &

BoTToM HOLE PRESSURE BuiLb-Up TesST

TABULATION OF TIMES AND PRESSURES

CONTINUED FROM Pace 1

DATE TIME CUM, HRS, / MIN | PSIG (@ 3841 FEET
3-1-80 5:15 PM 25 HRS. 00 Min. 1091
10:15 PM 30 00 1092
3-2-80 8:15 AM 40 00 1054
6:15 PM 50 00 1098
3-3-80 4:15 AM 60 00 1100

3-3-80 11:00 AM 66 45 1103 GauGte OuT; END TEST



